
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover ONE CRORE) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - TWO 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

35 1 15000 15000 12469 12469 180000 0 21600 201600

36 2 16800 31800 13965 26434 180000 201600 45792 427392

37 3 16800 48600 13965 40399 180000 427392 72887 680279

38 4 16800 65400 13965 54364 180000 680279 103233 963512

39 5 16800 82200 13965 68329 180000 963512 137221 1280733

40 6 16800 99000 13965 82294 180000 1280733 175288 1636021

41 7 18816 117816 15641 97935 180000 1636021 217923 2033944

42 8 18816 136632 15641 113576 180000 2033944 265673 2479617

43 9 18816 155448 15641 129217 180000 2479617 319154 2978771

44 10 18816 174264 15641 144858 180000 2978771 379053 3537824

45 11 18816 193080 15641 160499 180000 3537824 446139 4163963

46 12 21074 214154 17518 178017 180000 4163963 521276 4865239

47 13 21074 235228 17518 195535 180000 4865239 605429 5650668

48 14 21074 256302 17518 213053 180000 5650668 699680 6530348

49 15 21074 277376 17518 230571 180000 6530348 805242 7515590

50 16 21074 298450 17518 248089 180000 7515590 923471 8619061

51 17 23603 322053 19620 267709 180000 8619061 1055887 9854948

52 18 23603 345656 19620 287329 180000 9854948 1204194 11239142

53 19 23603 369259 19620 306949 180000 11239142 1370297 12789439

54 20 23603 392862 19620 326569 180000 12789439 1556333 14525772

55 21 23603 416465 19620 346189 180000 14525772 1764693 16470465

56 22 26435 442900 21974 368163 180000 16470465 1998056 18648521

57 23 26435 469335 21974 390137 180000 18648521 2259423 21087944

58 24 26435 495770 21974 412111 180000 21087944 2552153 23820097

59 25 26435 522205 21974 434085 180000 23820097 2880012 26880109

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.

 22380109

522205 434085 26880109

 4,500,000.00


